Rl IR F RIRED

TEFR

£10
£20
£30
£40
£50
F£60
£70
£80
£9@
£10@
£110
£120
£130@
£140@
£150
£160
£170
£18@
£19@
£20@
£210
$£220
£230
$£240
£250
£260
$£270
£280
$£29@
£30@
£310
£320
£330
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1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

R—9TNETFHYRT L VHS
R—9TNEFHSRT L VHS
L—E—EFAYRT A VHS
L—E—ETFAYRFL+T—TF
L—E—EFAYRTFL+T—F
L—E—ETFAYRFL+T—TF
L—E—EFAYRFL+T—F
L—E—EFASRTFL+T—TF
L—E—EFAYRFL+T—TF
L—E—EFASRTFB+T—F
L—E—ETFAYRFL+T—TF
L—E—EFAYRFL+T—F
L—E—EFASRTFB+T—F

BSERDELR
BERDELR
BSERDHLR
BERDELR
BERDFELR
BERDELR
BERDELR
BSERDHLR
BERDELR
BERDFHLR
BERDELR
BERDELR
BSERDHLR
BERDELR
BERDFHLR
BERDELR

BERDFELR

(REER M 5 L)
(RS2 L)
(REER M 2 L)
(REEREA 5 L)
(1REER M 72 L)
(REER M 2 L)
(1REER A 72 L)
(REER M 2 L)
(RS2 L)
(1REER M 2 L)
(REER A 72 L)
(1REER M 0 L)
(REER M 2 L)
(RS2 L)
(REER M 2 L)
(REER A 2 L)
(1REER M 72 L)
(REER M 2 L)
(RS2 L)
(REER M 2 L)

VHS

VHS

VHS

VHS

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm (71 REFAHXS)
8mm (71 REFFHAS)

10
15
15
15
15
15
25
19
20
19
19
19
15
26
26
25
20
20
27
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



$340
£350
$360
£370
£380
$390

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

BERDFELR
BEROFHLSR
BERDFLR
BEROFLSR
BEROFLR
BEROFLSR

(RS L)
(REBE A 12 L)
(RS L)
(REBEEREA 2 L)
(RIS L)
(RREH L)

20
20
20
20
20
B3t 770
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1986
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

RFINE. EFRE
RFNE. EFRS
RFRE. 2EFRB
RFRE. EFRB
RFNE. EFRS
RFINE. 2FHS
RFNE. 2EFRS
RFINE. EFRS
RFNE. EFRS
RFHRE. HAFHSE (5K)
N —IhRFiEEs
TIYINBRERNETEE
No—IhKFER
ho—IhKFER
hoS—IhKFEE

HS KRGS
HS—IAGTESS
TIINBRERERSH

T INRERNETER

TV INBRERETTER
TIUIINBRERNETEHE (RS
TUINBRERERSHE (RS
TUINBREREREH (RS
BRI A EES

EHENL ARS8

HEHENL RSB
EHEMLATREEE. F LEMEK
£ FENRKGE S

2R RSESR

2 FARSESS

2 RS S

£ PRGBS

£ FENRKGRE S

£ FENRKGE S

ol i)W N

ol i YN

=2

=)

25

70
70
21
17
16
15
15
15
15
10

71

19
15
15
22
16
71

71

71

35
35
70
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
17
17
14
11

11

10
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£10
$20
£330
£40
£50
H60O
£70
$80O
£90
£100
£110
£120
£130
$£140
£150
$£160
£170
£180@
£190
£20@
£210
$220
£230
£240
£250
£260
£270
$£280
£290
£30Q
£310
£320
£330
$340

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

of o
.
ol o

BRREE

BRREE

BRREE

BRREE

BRREE

BRREE

B RREE

HiRRES. ITRREY 3>
HiRREE. ITRREY I >
BRRESE. ITIRIRE Y I>
HiEREE. ITRNREY 3>
R EE

BMRREE

BRREE

709z 99—

709z 79—
gER SO0 T 79—

gER /0T 79—

SER SO0 T 79—

RERTODI 79—
BERIOYI79—

RERTOYI 79—

20
24
21
21
22
54
53
54
53
44
63
16
16
16
16
13
13
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
21
21
21
21
19
17
14
14
10
&5t 797
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ARRAFR

£10
£20
£3O
£40
£50
F60
£70
$80
£90
£100
£110
£120
£130
£140
£150
£160
£170
£180@
£190
£200
£210
$£220
$230
$240
$250
$260
$270
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1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.
PC.

HhS53—FV>9,
NS—=F)>9.
HhS53—FV>9,
HhS5—FV>9,
HhS5—FV>9,
hS53—=FI>9,
NS=FIV>9,
NS=FV>9,
hS—=FV>9,
h5=FV>9,
h5=FV>9,
H5—=FV>9,
h5—=F)>9,
h5—=FV>9,
HS—=FV>9,
H5—=FV>9,
HS—=FV>9,
HS—=FIV>9,
HS—=F)>9,
NS—=FV>9,

ITLy &
ITLy hE
ITLy hE
9Ty &
ITLy &
ITLy &
ITLy &

B&ACD.
B&ACD.
B&ACD.
B8&ACD.
B&ACD.
B8&ACD.
B8&MACD.
B&MACD.
B&MACD.
B&MACD.
B&MACD.
B&MACD.
BZACD.
BZACD.
B&ACD.
B&ACD.
B&ACD.
B&ACD.
B&ACD.
B8&ACD.
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